
City GIS Contact Representatives 
 

City of Charlotte Enterprise GIS Program  
Twyla McDermott, Innovation & Technology 
tmcdermott@charlottenc.gov 
 
Transportation Information 
Steven Castongia, Charlotte Department of Transportation 
scastongia@charlottenc.gov 
 
Neighborhood Information 
Chae Pak, Neighborhood & Business Services 
cpak@charlottenc.gov 
 
Solid Waste/Recycling Information 
Ed Reaves, Solid Waste Services 
ereaves@charlottenc.gov 
 
Fire Information 
Keith Ince, Charlotte Fire Department 
kince@charlottenc.gov 
 
Planning/Zoning Information 
Jan Whitesell, Charlotte-Mecklenburg Planning Department 
jwhitesell@charlottenc.gov 
 
Utilities 
Rob Bailey, Charlotte Water 
jrbailey@charlottenc.gov 
 
Keri Shearer, Charlotte-Mecklenburg Storm Water Services (City) 
kshearer@charlottenc.gov 
 
Engineering, Surveying & Property Management Information 
David Snider, Survey/Mapping/GIS Services 
dsnider@charlottenc.gov 
 
Land Development Information  
Yun Hui Hu, City of Charlotte Land Development 
yhu@charlottenc.gov 
 

For data requests, please visit the Open Data Portal. 
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